Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

Operating Environment Operating Temperature +10℃～+40℃
    2025 Ver1
 VLFL-405 Series Fiber-Coupled Laser Systems
Overview
Dimension:
Parameter details table
Specifications
Operating Environment Storage Temperature -20℃～+60℃
Operating Environment Warm-Up Time ＜5 Minutes
Power Supply Standard AC Power
Supply 90V～240VAC, Frequency 50～60Hz
Power Supply Optional DC Power Supply +12V
VLFL-405-MF-130 130 400~410 Multi-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-405-MF-300 300 400~410 Multi-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-405-MF-500 500 400~410 Multi-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-405-MF-800 800 400~410 Multi-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-405-MF-2000 2000 400~410 Multi-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-405-PM-80 80 400~410 Polarization-Maintaining Fiber FC/APC
VLFL-405-SF-80 80 400~410 Single-Mode Fiber FC/PC
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us